Asnis Micro
Cannulated Screw System
Operative Technique
•   2.0mm & 3.0mm
Fo
ot
 &
 A

3.0mm Asnis Micro Washer, Sterile
Recommended Set Item
Ordering Information – Implants Sterile
19
 REF Description
2.0mm Asnis Micro Instruments
 45-20001 Cannulated Screwdriver 2.0mm, AO Coupling
 45-20001S Cannulated Screwdriver 2.0mm, AO Coupling, Sterile
 45-20004  Solid Screwdriver, 2.0mm, AO Coupling
 45-20004S Solid Screwdriver 2.0mm, AO Coupling, Sterile
 45-20005S Cannulated Drill 1.7mm, AO Coupling, Single Use, Sterile
 45-20011 Solid Drill 1.7mm, AO Coupling
 45-20011S Solid Drill 1.7mm, AO Coupling, Sterile
 45-20006S Cannulated Tap 2.0mm, AO Coupling, Single Use, Sterile
 45-20007S Cannulated Countersink 2.8mm, AO Coupling, Single Use, Sterile
 45-20008 Holding Sleeve for 2.0mm Screws
 45-20009 Double Drill Guide 0.8/1.7mm
 45-20014 Cleaning Stylet 0.8mm
 45-20015 K-Wire 0.8mm x 100mm, Single Use
 45-20015S K-Wire 0.8mm x 100mm, Single Use, Sterile
 45-30001 Cannulated Screwdriver 3.0mm, AO Coupling
 45-30001S Cannulated Screwdriver 3.0mm, AO Coupling, Sterile
 45-30004 Solid Screwdriver 3.0mm, AO Coupling, Sterile
 45-30004S Solid Screwdriver 3.0mm, AO Coupling, Sterile